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Description

Product #
Hand Crimp Tool, UL Approved0640017400

Part Number:0191640033

status:Active

Description:Perma-Seal™ Ring Tongue Terminal for 14-16 AWG Wire, Stud

Size 8

Documents:
o Drawing (PDF)
o Product Literature (PDF)

o Related Catalog Page (PDF)
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Request Samples
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Ring and Spade Terminals

19164

Tin

N/A
Perma-Seal™
Ring

Closed

94 V2
NiAc(TM)
Copper

Box

8 (M4)

5.97mm (.235")
14

16

1.23-1.94

LR18689
E32244

SB-237-08
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NUMBER NUMBER ON TAPE ON TAPE SIZE |£.005/0.03 MAX £.010/0.25 MAX MIN
191640031 | SB-237-04 | 191640041 | SB-237-04T | #4 119/3.02 | .320/8.17 527/13.39 1.145/36.8 .082/2.08
191640032 | SB-237-06 | 191640310 | SB-237-06T | #6 .146/3.71 | ,320/8.17 | 527/13.39 1.45/36.8 .082/2.08
191640033 | SB-237-08 | 191640311 | SB-237-08T | *8 .173/4.39 | .320/8.17 527/13.39 1.45/36.8 .082/2.08
—| 191640034 | SB-237-10 | 191640312 | SB-237-10T | #I0 |.198/5.03 | .320/8.17 527/13.39 1.45/36.8 .082/2.08
191640025 | SB-225-10 | 191640940 | SB-225-10T | *I10 |.I198/5.03 | .475/12.07 | .338/8.59 1.63/41.4 .153/3.89
191640026 SB-225-14 191640308 | SB-225-14T /4 1.265/6.73 | .475/12.07 | .338/8.58 1.63/41.4 .153/3.89
191640027 | SB-225-56 | 191640309 | SB-225-56T | 5/16 |.328/8.33 | .475/12.07 | -338/8.59 1.63/41.4 .153/3.89
191640020 | SB-218-38 | 191640307 | SB-218-38T | 3/8 |.390/9.91 | .475/12.07 | .340/864 1.63/41.4 .153/3.89

235 _
A @22 MWD

'H" TO BOTTOM
OF PART

PARTS ON TAPE

r . [
i
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